
(504) 568-5010 michael.lacassagne@la.gov

(504) 568-5017 amber.may@la.gov

(504) 568-5015 janice.hingle@la.gov

(504) 568-8122 jessica.stapleton@la.gov

(504) 635-4293 savannah.harrleson@la.gov

(504) 568-5016 FAX

(225) 215-5217 joseph.hubble@la.gov

(225) 342-8948 FAX

(337) 262-5616 x193 angela.blanchard@la.gov

(337) 262-1310 FAX
(337) 262-5616 x195 heather.manrique@la.gov

(337) 262-1326 FAX

(504) 826-2063 chelsea.hargrave@la.gov

(504) 568-2802 FAX

(225) 242-4917 kendria.jones@la.gov

(225) 342-8948 FAX

(985) 449-4717 olivia.zeringue@la.gov

(985) 447-0920 FAX

337-262-5616 x154 elizabeth.henry@la.gov

(337) 262-1326 FAX

(337) 478-6020 x6068 candace.deshotel@la.gov

(337) 480-2596 FAX

(318) 487-5299 dedria.jackson@la.gov

TB Control Central Office
New Orleans: 1450 Poydras Street, 12th Floor New Orleans, LA 70112

Michael Lacassagne Program Director

Dr. Amber May Assistant Director

Janice Hingle Office Manager

Jessica Stapleton Program Epidemiologist

Savannah Harrelson CDC Public Health Advisor

1676 Gravier Street, New Orleans, LA 70112

Baton Rouge: 353 N. 12th Street, Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Joseph Hubble State Refugee Health Coordinator

Lafayette: 220 West Willow Street, Building A, Lafayette, LA 70501

Angela Blanchard Program Nurse Consultant

Heather Manrique Patient Advocacy Coordinator

Region 1

Kendria Jones Regional Manager

Region 2
353 N. 12th Street, Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Chelsea Hargrave Regional Operations Manager

Region 4
220 West Willow Street, Building A, Lafayette, LA 70501

Elizabeth Henry Regional Manager

Region 3
1434 Tiger Drive , Thibodaux, LA 70301

Olivia Zeringue Regional Manager

Region 6
5604 B Coliseum Blvd., Alexandria, LA 71303

Region 5
3236 Kirkman Street, Lake Charles, LA 70602

Candace Deshotel Regional Manager

Dedria Jackson Regional Manager

mailto:jessica.stapleton@la.gov
mailto:savannah.harrleson@la.gov
mailto:chelsea.hargrave@la.gov
mailto:elizabeth.henry@la.gov


(318) 484-2441 FAX

(318) 676-5098 charlesetta.allison@la.gov

(318) 676-5607 FAX

(318) 361-7208 heather.griffin@la.gov
cell

(318) 362-3097 FAX

(985) 543-4867 tyrone.london@la.gov

(985) 543-4868 FAX

Region 8
1650 Desiard Street, 2nd Floor, Monroe, LA 71201

Dedria Jackson Regional Manager

Region 7
1035 Creswell Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71101

Charlsetta Allison Regional Manager

Region 9
15481 West Club Deluxe Road, Hammond, LA 70403

Tyrone London
Regional Manager and Regional 
Operations Specialist

Heather Griffin Regional Manager

mailto:charlesetta.allison@la.gov

	Website Directory

